Tanzsportabteilung

2026 - 1. Halbjahr

04.01.2026
11.01.2026
18.01.2026
25.01.2026
01.02.2026
08.02.2026
15.02.2026
22.02.2026
01.03.2026
08.03.2026
15.03.2026

Neujahrsbrunch

Karnevalssonntag

Hallenbelegung

Stand: 21.12.2025

kein Tanzkreis
19.45h-21.15h
19.45h-21.15h
kein Tanzkreis
19.45h-21.15h
kein Tanzkreis
kein Tanzkreis
19.45h-21.15h
kein Tanzkreis
19.45h-21.15h
kein Tanzkreis

22.03.2026 Abteilungsversammlung 19.45h-21.15h

29.03.2026
05.04.2026
12.04.2026
19.04.2026
26.04.2026
03.05.2026
10.05.2026
17.05.2026
24.05.2026
31.05.2026
07.06.2026
14.06.2026
21.06.2026
28.06.2026

Ostersonntag

Pfingstsonntag

kein Tanzkreis
kein Tanzkreis
19.45h-21.15h
kein Tanzkreis
19.45h-21.15h
kein Tanzkreis
19.45h-21.15h
kein Tanzkreis
kein Tanzkreis
19.45h-21.15h
kein Tanzkreis
19.45h-21.15h
kein Tanzkreis
19.45h-21.15h

Anderungen vorbehalten



