

Tanzsportabteilung

Hallenbelegung

2026 - 1. Halbjahr

Stand: 21.12.2025

04.01.2026		kein Tanzkreis
11.01.2026		19.45h-21.15h
18.01.2026		19.45h-21.15h
25.01.2026	Neujahrsbrunch	kein Tanzkreis
01.02.2026		19.45h-21.15h
08.02.2026		kein Tanzkreis
15.02.2026	Karnevalssonntag	kein Tanzkreis
22.02.2026		19.45h-21.15h
01.03.2026		kein Tanzkreis
08.03.2026		19.45h-21.15h
15.03.2026		kein Tanzkreis
22.03.2026	Abteilungsversammlung	19.45h-21.15h
29.03.2026		kein Tanzkreis
05.04.2026	Ostersonntag	kein Tanzkreis
12.04.2026		19.45h-21.15h
19.04.2026		kein Tanzkreis
26.04.2026		19.45h-21.15h
03.05.2026		kein Tanzkreis
10.05.2026		19.45h-21.15h
17.05.2026		kein Tanzkreis
24.05.2026	Pfingstsonntag	kein Tanzkreis
31.05.2026		19.45h-21.15h
07.06.2026		kein Tanzkreis
14.06.2026		19.45h-21.15h
21.06.2026		kein Tanzkreis
28.06.2026		19.45h-21.15h

Änderungen vorbehalten